
CLASS SCHEDULE 
dates may be subject to change 

 
*a chapter is covered every 3-5 days* 

 
 
Unit 1:  The American System 
 
Weeks 1-3:  September 3-20 

• Ch. 1:  The Democratic Republic 
• Ch. 2:  The Constitution 
• Ch. 3:  Federalism 

 
Wednesday, September 11:  Paper Due 
Friday, September 13:  Quiz 
Thursday-Friday, September 19-20: Unit 1 Test 
 
 
Unit 2:  Civil Rights & Liberties 
 
Weeks 4-6:  September 23-October 11 

• Ch. 4:  Civil Liberties 
• Ch. 5:  Civil Rights & Equal Protection 

 
Wednesday, October 2:  Quiz 
Monday, October 7:  Paper Due 
Thursday-Friday, October 10-11:  Unit 2 Test 
 
Unit 3:  People and Politics 
 
Weeks 7-10:  October 14-November 8 

• Ch. 6:  Public Opinion & Political Socialization 
• Ch. 7:   Interest Groups 
• Ch. 8:  Political Parties 
• Ch. 9:  Campaigns, Elections, & the Media 

 
Thursday-Friday, October 31-November 1:  Unit 3 Test  **end of Quarter 1** 
Friday, November 8:  Campaigns Due       

 
 

Unit 4:  Branches of Government 
 
Weeks 11-15:  November 12-December 6: 

• Ch. 10:  Congress 
• Mock Congress 
• Ch.11:  The Presidency 



• Ch. 12:  The Bureaucracy 
• Ch. 13:  The Judiciary 

 
Thursday-Friday, December 5-6:  Unit 4 Test 
 
 
Unit 5:  Public Policies 
 
Weeks 16-17:  December 9-20 

• Ch. 14:  Domestic & Economic Policy 
• Ch. 15:  Foreign Policy 
• State & Local Government 

 
 
Final Presentations & Test 
 
Weeks 18-19:  January 2-10 

• Presentation Prep 
• Presentations 
• Test 

 
Tuesday-Friday, January 7-10:  Presentations 
Wednesday-Thursday, January 15-16:  Final Test 


